
Zolder Race Festival 2014

Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

17/08/2014 - 11:09:22

17/08/2014 - 12:15:18

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

17/08/2014 - 11:12:40

17/08/2014 - 12:11:56

59:15

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:13:011

0

Lauf name

Lauf Datum

Strecke name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

51 45

6Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

39

12

:

:

17 August 2014

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Youngtimer Trophy 1 / Triumph Competition - Rennen

1179Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Overcast and showersWetter

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 11:52:41 12:05:43 Car crashed at post 813:01

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

118 11Vinke-Scholz 1:53.938Opel Kadett B 1900 27 59:16.3424 109.32

153 33Olaf Rost 1:56.875VW Polo 27 59:35.47919 108.74

141 17Michael Bockmühl 1:58.033BMW 2002 27 59:57.61510 108.07

671 ERobert Jan T´hoen 2:00.698AH 3000 27 1:00:01.53226 107.95

415 50Jens Rarbach 2:01.195Suzuki Swift GTI 27 1:00:09.4214 107.71

680 EkSjaak Sint Nicolaas 2:01.259Triumph TR4 27 1:00:14.31216 107.57

139 15+16Christoph Wilde 1:57.012Simca Rally 2 27 1:00:15.75512 107.52

432 51+52Sascha Korte 2:01.478VW Golf 27 1:00:27.48713 107.18

55 29Trölenberg-Zaremba 1:59.965Ford Escort RS 2000 27 1:01:15.4773 105.78

602 B/DAlex De Boom 2:04.379MGB 26 59:55.48025 104.13

26 28Thomas Böling 2:04.680Volkswagen Golf 1 Gti 26 59:58.8967 104.03

102 9Marmulla-Sälzer 2:08.472NSU TT 25 59:54.6274 100.14

345 41Peter-Peter 2:11.165Porsche 924 25 1:00:22.31316 99.38

20 26Fröhlingsdorf-Pjanic 2:14.847Ford Fiesta 1.1 25 1:00:39.54513 98.91

330 38Ulke-Tergieten 2:12.841Porsche 924 24 1:01:10.1719 94.16

604 CAlbert Van Der Wal 2:04.406MGB GT V8 17 38:14.27311 106.70

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

118 Vinke-Scholz1 7 Opel Kadett B 19001

142 Fröhlingsdorf-Leiendecker8 10 Ford Escort RS 20002

118 Vinke-Scholz11 27 Opel Kadett B 19003

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

118 Vinke-Scholz Opel Kadett B 19002:02.263 11:14:4411
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Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

118 Vinke-Scholz Opel Kadett B 19001:55.894 11:16:4022

142 Fröhlingsdorf-Leiendecker Ford Escort RS 20001:54.911 11:16:4123

118 Vinke-Scholz Opel Kadett B 19001:54.196 11:18:3434

118 Vinke-Scholz Opel Kadett B 19001:53.938 11:20:2845

142 Fröhlingsdorf-Leiendecker Ford Escort RS 20001:53.872 11:20:2946

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

102 9Marmulla-Sälzer 2:08.472 4 100.14NSU TT

118 11Vinke-Scholz 1:53.938 4 109.32Opel Kadett B 1900

139 15+16Christoph Wilde 1:57.012 12 107.52Simca Rally 2

142 17Fröhlingsdorf-Leiendecker 1:53.872 4 120.03Ford Escort RS 2000

20 26Fröhlingsdorf-Pjanic 2:14.847 13 98.91Ford Fiesta 1.1

26 28Thomas Böling 2:04.680 7 104.03Volkswagen Golf 1 Gti

55 29Trölenberg-Zaremba 1:59.965 3 105.78Ford Escort RS 2000

153 33Olaf Rost 1:56.875 19 108.74VW Polo

330 38Ulke-Tergieten 2:12.841 9 94.16Porsche 924

345 41Peter-Peter 2:11.165 16 99.38Porsche 924

415 50Jens Rarbach 2:01.195 4 107.71Suzuki Swift GTI

432 51+52Sascha Korte 2:01.478 13 107.18VW Golf

602 B/DAlex De Boom 2:04.379 25 104.13MGB

604 CAlbert Van Der Wal 2:04.406 11 106.70MGB GT V8

671 ERobert Jan T´hoen 2:00.698 26 107.95AH 3000

670 EkLübbert-Vermast 2:00.868 17 107.24Triumph TR4
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